Annexure 4

INDUS INTEGRATED INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LIMITED , CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 15-06-2022, List of creditors as on: 05-07-2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

Amount Amount i
A ' of any mutual of claim Amount of claim Remarks
Sl. No. Name of Creditor ) moun Whether| % voting . dues, that under |
Date of . Amount of claim| Nature of | covered . |continge not e . , if any
i Amount claimed . . related | sharein ., may be . verification
receipt admitted claim by guar nt claim admitted
party? CoC set-off
antee
Unsecured
1 |Ganpati Stocks Private Limited 28-06-2022 2,97,96,927.00 | 1,50,13,116.00 Financial - No 76.73% - - - 1,47,83,811.00
Creditors
Unsecured
2 |Bizeal Services (1) Private Limited 28-06-2022 70,70,333.00 42,92,395.00 Financial - No 21.94% - - - 27,77,938.00
Creditors
Unsecured
3 |Randar Business Private Limited 28-06-2022 26,52,418.00 2,60,827.00 Financial - No 1.33% - - - 23,91,591.00
Creditors
Anand Potato Cold Storage Privat Unsecured
4 |nandrotatotoldstorage Fivate | »e 06-2022 4,82,174.00 - Financial - No - - - - 4,82,174.00
Limited )
Creditors
Unsecured
5 JAnubandh Financial Services Private | 28-06-2022 1,58,711.00 - Financial - No - - - - 1,58,711.00
Creditors
Unsecured
6 |Eastman Merchant Pvt Ltd 30-06-2022 3,64,558.00 - Financial - No - - - - 3,64,558.00
Creditors
4,05,25,121.00 | 1,95,66,338.00 100.00% - 2,09,58,783.00




